
St. číslo JMÉNO ODDÍL Čas Body
10 km Muži 1980 - 2001

1 39 Čabala Vojtěch Rabbits Znojmo 0:36:38 10,000
2 49 Mahr David TJ Znojmo 0:37:42 9,709
3 61 Vrba Ondřej Sokol Studenec 0:38:09 9,586
4 35 Ryšavý Zdeněk Bahání Okříšky 0:38:54 9,381
5 42 Spáčil Josef TJ Znojmo 0:40:19 8,995
6 41 Hrubý Josef TJ Znojmo 0:41:15 8,740
7 25 Tajbr Aleš Třebíč 0:41:27 8,685
8 20 Caha Zbyněk Atletic Třebíč 0:41:52 8,571
9 40 Šrámek Ondřej Rabbits Znojmo 0:41:55 8,558

10 8 Janík Pavel Atletic Třebíč 0:42:38 8,362
11 2 Voda Karel Třebíč 0:46:46 7,234

10 km Muži 40 1970 - 1979
1 33 Hanáček Martin TJ Spartak Třebíč 0:38:07 10,000
2 36 Liška Aleš Popůvky 0:39:56 9,523
3 38 Khyr Rostislav Třebíč 0:39:56 9,523
4 4 Vostál Petr Třebíč 0:40:27 9,388
5 7 Mitiska Stanislav TJ Spartak Třebíč 0:41:57 8,994
6 46 Konečný Karel Atletic Třebíč 0:42:18 8,902
7 58 Jičínský Petr Orel Mor. Budějovice 0:42:32 8,841
8 18 Koukal Jan SDH Přibyslavice 0:42:37 8,819
9 11 Peitz Michal Krkonošský Survivor 0:43:44 8,526

10 6 Studený Pavel Dodos Kings 0:44:39 8,286
11 52 Chodur Josef Brno 0:45:14 8,133
12 23 Kuda Lubomír Hrušovany n/J 0:45:47 7,989
13 12 Petráš Miroslav Luka Nad Jihlavou 0:50:04 6,865
14 16 Zelený Jiří Třebíč 0:50:05 6,861
15 57 Dvořák Rostislav Klacek ve Špicách 0:52:18 6,279



10 km Muži 50 1960- 1969
1 34 Vlčan Luboš Atletic Třebíč 0:41:56 10,000
2 21 Němec Bedřich Hornice 0:44:46 9,324
3 32 Bulín Jindřich Sokol Plaveč 0:46:41 8,867
4 48 Soukup Milan TJ Znojmo 0:46:54 8,816
5 50 Belán Luděk Třebíč 0:48:50 8,355
6 51 Jindra Vítězslav Dačice 0:52:00 7,599
7 9 Halbrštat Petr Znojmo 1:00:45 5,513

10 km Muži 60 1950 - 1959
1 19 Klusá ček Pavel Rokytnice n/R 0:47:00 10,000
2 10 Koreš Arnošt Atletic Třebíč 0:49:56 9,376
3 26 Vacek Vladimír Poušov 0:53:40 8,582

6,7 km Muži 70 x-1949
1 45 Koukal Vladimír Sokol Stařeč 0:35:28 10,000
2 22 Černý Jaroslav KD Mor. Budějovice 0:43:31 7,730

3,3 km Dorostenci 2002 - 2003
1 44 Trojan Adan TJ Spartak Třebíč 0:11:57 10,000



St. číslo JMÉNO ODDÍL Čas Body
10 km Muži abs

1 39 Čabala Vojtěch Rabbits Znojmo 0:36:38 10,000
2 49 Mahr David TJ Znojmo 0:37:42 9,709
3 33 Hanáček Martin TJ Spartak Třebíč 0:38:07 9,595
4 61 Vrba Ondřej Sokol Studenec 0:38:09 9,586
5 35 Ryšavý Zdeněk Bahání Okříšky 0:38:54 9,381
6 36 Liška Aleš Popůvky 0:39:56 9,099
7 38 Khyr Rostislav Třebíč 0:39:56 9,099
8 42 Spáčil Josef TJ Znojmo 0:40:19 8,995
9 4 Vostál Petr Třebíč 0:40:27 8,958
10 41 Hrubý Josef TJ Znojmo 0:41:15 8,740
11 25 Tajbr Aleš Třebíč 0:41:27 8,685
12 20 Caha Zbyněk Atletic Třebíč 0:41:52 8,571
13 40 Šrámek Ondřej Rabbits Znojmo 0:41:55 8,558
14 34 Vlčan Luboš Atletic Třebíč 0:41:56 8,553
15 7 Mitiska Stanislav TJ Spartak Třebíč 0:41:57 8,549
16 46 Konečný Karel Atletic Třebíč 0:42:18
17 58 Jičínský Petr Orel Mor. Budějovice 0:42:32
18 18 Koukal Jan SDH Přibyslavice 0:42:37
19 8 Janík Pavel Atletic Třebíč 0:42:38
20 11 Peitz Michal Krkonošský Survivor 0:43:44
21 6 Studený Pavel Dodos Kings 0:44:39
22 21 Němec Bedřich Hornice 0:44:46
23 52 Chodur Josef Brno 0:45:14
24 23 Kuda Lubomír Hrušovany n/J 0:45:47
25 32 Bulín Jindřich Sokol Plaveč 0:46:41
26 2 Voda Karel Třebíč 0:46:46
27 48 Soukup Milan TJ Znojmo 0:46:54
28 19 Klusá ček Pavel Rokytnice n/R 0:47:00
29 50 Belán Luděk Třebíč 0:48:50



30 10 Koreš Arnošt Atletic Třebíč 0:49:56
31 12 Petráš Miroslav Luka Nad Jihlavou 0:50:04
32 16 Zelený Jiří Třebíč 0:50:05
33 51 Jindra Vítězslav Dačice 0:52:00
34 57 Dvořák Rostislav Klacek ve Špicách 0:52:18
35 26 Vacek Vladimír Poušov 0:53:40
36 9 Halbrštat Petr Znojmo 1:00:45



St. číslo JMÉNO ODDÍL Čas Body
6,7 km Ženy 1985 - 2001

1 43 Kucha řová Simona TJ Znojmo 0:29:18 10,000
2 28 Krčálová Blanka Kralice 0:29:42 9,863
3 13 Březnová Radka TJ Spartak Třebíč 0:30:17 9,664
4 47 Lesslová Denisa Atletic Třebíč 0:30:34 9,568
5 37 Havlíková Ifka Atletic Třebíč 0:31:41 9,187
6 29 Bulínová Jitka Turtles Znojmo 0:35:16 7,964
7 55 Hanáková Eva Střítež nad Bečvou 0:44:24 4,846

6,7 km Ženy 35 x - 1984
1 60 Vrbová-Komárková Jana Sokol Studenec 0:29:05 10,000
2 14 Novotná Lucie Veverské Knínice 0:31:29 9,175
3 59 Jičínská Lenka Orel Mor. Budějovice 0:32:09 8,946
4 53 Vomelová Eva Kopce Třebíč 0:33:05 8,625
5 56 Dvořáková Šárka Kopce Třebíč 0:34:25 8,166
6 15 Březnová Ivana TJ Spartak Třebíč 0:34:40 8,080
7 31 Bulínová Jitka Sokol Plaveč 0:35:01 7,960
8 24 Zelená Irena Atletic Třebíč 0:35:25 7,822
9 17 Peitz Slávka Jílové u Prahy 0:36:13 7,547

10 30 Růžičková Zuzana Znojmo 0:39:06 6,556
11 54 Dobešová Ivona Výčapy 0:44:25 4,728

3,3 km Dorostenky 2002 - 2003



St. číslo JMÉNO ODDÍL Čas Body
6,7 km Ženy abs

1 60 Vrbová-Komárková Jana Sokol Studenec 0:29:05 10,000
2 43 Kucha řová Simona TJ Znojmo 0:29:18 9,926
3 28 Krčálová Blanka Kralice 0:29:42 9,788
4 13 Březnová Radka TJ Spartak Třebíč 0:30:17 9,587
5 47 Lesslová Denisa Atletic Třebíč 0:30:34 9,490
6 14 Novotná Lucie Veverské Knínice 0:31:29 9,175
7 37 Havlíková Ifka Atletic Třebíč 0:31:41 9,106
8 59 Jičínská Lenka Orel Mor. Budějovice 0:32:09 8,946
9 53 Vomelová Eva Kopce Třebíč 0:33:05 8,625

10 56 Dvořáková Šárka Kopce Třebíč 0:34:25 8,166
11 15 Březnová Ivana TJ Spartak Třebíč 0:34:40 8,080
12 31 Bulínová Jitka Sokol Plaveč 0:35:01 7,960
13 29 Bulínová Jitka Turtles Znojmo 0:35:16 7,874
14 24 Zelená Irena Atletic Třebíč 0:35:25 7,822
15 17 Peitz Slávka Jílové u Prahy 0:36:13 7,547
16 30 Růžičková Zuzana Znojmo 0:39:06
17 55 Hanáková Eva Střítež nad Bečvou 0:44:24
18 54 Dobešová Ivona Výčapy 0:44:25


